     CA-IS3760, CA-IS3761, CA-IS3762, CA-IS3763
Shanghai Chipanalog Microelectronics Co., Ltd.                                                                         Version 1.02, 2022/06/08
Copyright © 2020, Chipanalog Incorporated  1
Shanghai Chipanalog Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
 CA-IS376x High-Speed Six-Channel Digital Isolators
1. Features
• Robust Galvanic Isolation of Digital Signals
 High lifetime: >40 years

GNDA GNDB
GNDA and GNDB are the isolated grounds for A side and B side respectively.
4. Ordering Information
Table 4-1. Ordering Information
Part Number
Number of Inputs
A Side
Number of Inputs
B Side
Default
Output
Isolation
Rating (kV)
Output
Enable
Package
CA-IS3760LB 6 0 Low 3.75 No SSOP16-NB
CA-IS3760HB 6 0 High 3.75 No SSOP16-NB
CA-IS3761LB 5 1 Low 3.75 No SSOP16-NB
CA-IS3761HB 5 1 High 3.75 No SSOP16-NB
CA-IS3762LB 4 2 Low 3.75 No SSOP16-NB
CA-IS3762HB 4 2 High 3.75 No SSOP16-NB
CA-IS3763LB 3 3 Low 3.75 No SSOP16-NB
CA-IS3763HB 3 3 High 3.75 No SSOP16-NB
     CA-IS3760, CA-IS3761, CA-IS3762, CA-IS3763
Shanghai Chipanalog Microelectronics Co., Ltd.                                                                         Version 1.02, 2022/06/08
Copyright © 2020, Chipanalog Incorporated  3
Shanghai Chipanalog Microelectronics Co., Ltd.